Black lemonade Tced Coffee
N 3
100/- 120/-

Something Hot

Tea

3
Special Chai 100/ -
llaichi Chai 100/ -
Green Tea 120/ -
Chamomile (Herb) 120/ -

Coffee

3
Americano 120 /-
Espresso 120 /-
Cappuccino 150 /-
Café Latte 150 /-
Vanilla 150 /-
Caramel 180 /-
Mocha (chocolate) 200 /-
Hazelnut 200 /-

3
Hot Chocolate Bomb 100/ -
Hot Chocolate (With Mitk) 199/ -

*All our products are eggless and pure vegetarian
*Store in cool and dry place
*Cakes and pastries consume the same day
* Rates and Offer subject to change without prior notice
*All the prices above are inclusive of all taxes.

Order now on: = 4

*All pictures are for lllustration purpose only.

3
Butter Garlic Toast 50/-
Grissini Stick 60/-
Cheese Straw 100/ -
;’;w\ A
\ela) Chocolate Bar
N 3 3

Caramelized Milk Bar 60 gm (34%) 199/-

Milk Chocolate Bar 60gm (35%) 199/-

Dark Chocolate Bar 60gm (45%) 199/-

Keto Dark Choco Bar 60gm (55%) 249/ -

Dark Chocolate Bar 60gm (100%) 249/ -

* | fing Hong Shakes

2
300ml < 450ml
Crazy Nutella 200/ - 270/ -
Magical Strawberry 200/ - 270/ -
Chocoholic 200/ - 270/ -
KitKat 200/- 270/ -
Biscoff 200/ - 270/ -
Bubbleisious Oreo 200/ - 270/ -
Red Velvet 200/ - 270/ -
'ﬁi” Teed Tea
ot -
iy -
Maddy Melon 140/ -
Peachy Affection 140/ -
Merry Berry 140/ -
Green Apple Thunder 140/ -

#AwesomePancakes #AwesomePeople

Chocolate Fantasy
Fresh Pineapple

Dutch Truffle

Choco Chips

Red Velvet

Brownie Temptation
Rainbow

Nutella

Crunchy Biscoff
Aesthetic Pistachio Strawberry
Big Bang (Round/Heart)

Desserts & Pastries

Hot Chocolate Planter
Brownie Temptation
Fresh Pineapple

Rainbow

Hazelnut Crystal Ball
Oozing Berry

Roller Coaster

Lotus Biscoff Crystal Ball
Red Velvet Jar

Nutella

Nutella
Lemon
Bubblegum
Strawberry
Chocolate
Blueberry
Lotus Biscoff

é%%y Stroop Waffles

Stroop Waffles Hazelnut wpes)
Stroop Waffles Cookiee & Cream cpcs)
Almond Chocolate Roll pcs)

Orange Chocolate Roll pcs)

Fruits are seasonally available

//‘\ 0
420/- '.. (Pﬁ?"?ﬂk'w ,.‘
450/ - \ 7 J
500/ - ’ ’
500/-
550/ -
550/ -
650/ -
650/ -
650/ -
650/ -
800/-

%
100/ -
10/ -
120/ -
150/ - Get upto

w 100%
off

180/ -
199/-
220/-

After 9.30pm only on

3

50/ -
50/-
50/- Address

50/-
50/- Shop No 4, Motiwala Plaza, College Rd,

50/ - opp. Carnival Restaurant Bhonsala,
50/- Nashik Maharashtra 422005.

R®) Contact Number

8655943667

4
410/ -

410/ -
510/ -
510/ -

Visit Now

www.99pancakes.in

Folowus: @ W [ Tagus @99_Pancakes



Maple Lady

Mini pancakes with maple syrup & unsalted butter

Choco Banoffee
Mini pancakes with banana, caramel,
chocolate and chip sprinklers

Milky Mania
Mini pancakes with milk chocolate

Rainbow

Mini pancakes with dark chocolate, whipped
cream, fruit pebbles, gems, rainbow
sprinklers & icing sugar

Popcorn Paradise
Mini pancakes with popcorn & caramel filling

Red Velvet Vﬁ?

Mini pancakes with white chocolate, cream cheese,

cheese cake crumble & red velvet cookies

Holla Nutella ¢’

Mini pancakes with nutella

Brownie Brittle

Mini pancakes with crushed brownie brittle chips,
almond flakes and milk chocolate

Crunchy Bubblegum Oreo
Mini pancakes with crunchy bubblegum,
& oreo crushed

. 7
KitKat @
Kitkat mini pancakes with dark chocolate,
& kitkat crumble

lelly Berry
Mini pancakes with cheese cream, cheese cake
crumble, blueberry compote & grape jelly

Biscoff

Mini pancakes with lotus biscoff & whipped cream

Red Riding Hood

Mini pancakes with nutella, strawberry
compote, whipped cream, chip sprinklers

Chocolate Lovely ‘&’

Mini pancakes with nutella, dark chocolate, white
chocolate, brownie, chip sprinklers & caramel balls

*All pictures are for lllustration purpose only.

(12 pcs)

170/ -

200/ -

200/ -

200/ -

200/ -

200/ -

210/ -

210/ -

210/ -

210/ -

220/ -

220/-

230/-

250/ -

Walffles

Caramelized Banana
Waffwich with banana & caramel

(AT
Oreo & Cream @
Waffwich with oreo crushed,
whipped cream & white chocolate

Maple Magic

Waffwich with maple syrup & unsalted butter

Chocolate Heaven K%
Waffwich with chocolate

Oreo Thunder With Ice Cream

Waffwich with vanilla ice cream, oreo
cubes, oreo crushed

Rainbow

Waffwich with dark chocolate, whipped cream, fruit
pebbles, gems, rainbow sprinklers & icing sugar

Creamy Strawberry
Waffwich with cream cheese &
strawberry compote

Bubblegum Oreo
Waffwich with crunchy bubblegum
& oreo crushed

Pop - A - Corn
Waffwich with caramel filling & popcorn

Red Velvet

Waffwich with white chocolate, cream cheese,
cheese cake crumble & red velvet cookies

Biscoff
Waffwich with lotus biscoff & whipped cream

Naughty Nutella ‘€

Waffwich with nutella
Kitkat ¢’
Waffwich with kitkat crumble

Milky Way

Waffwich with milk chocolate

XoXo Chocolate ?Lj

Waffwich with nutella, chocolate, white
chocolate & chip sprinklers

# AwesomePancakes #AwesomePeople

99/-

Q9/-

Q9/-

19/-

19/-

130/-

149/ -

149/ -

149/ -

159/ -

159/ -

159/ -

159/ -

159/ -

159/ -

Bubblegum Oreo 200/ -

Crepe with crunchy bubblegum
& oreo crushed

Caramel Banoffee ¢’ 200/ -

Crepe with bananas, banoffee
caramel & caramel balls

Rainbow 200/ -

Crepe with dark chocolate,
whipped cream, fruit pebbles,
gems, rainbow sprinklers

&icing sugar

Nutella Forever @ 220/ -
Crepe with nutella

Indulge In Chocolate 240/-

Crepe with dark chocolate,
brownie, chocolate chips & almonds

Very Very Strawberry 250/ -
Crepe with nutella & strawberry

compote

Biscoff &’ 250/ -

Crepe with lotus biscoff

3
(2pcs)
Cheesy Craving 179 / -
Con the Corn 199/ -
Jalapeno Volcano 199/ -
Farm Fresh 199/ -
i P
s
§ S,
oot Pizza & Garlic Bread
a9 s
e T P
3
(6 Inch) (10 Inch)
Margarita 100/ - 200/-
Veginator 120/ - 250/ -
Peri Peri Paneer 120/ - 270/ -
Exotica 120/ - 270/ -
Garlic Bread Sticks 90/-
& Cheese Dip

y iV
4 Trench Fries

S b
4
French Fries 120/ -
Peri Peri French Fries 150/ -

Fruits are seasonally available

Snacks & Quick Bites o

4
Cheddar Cheese Nachos Chips  110/-
Charcoal Nachos Chips Nn0/-

Cootiies

3
Choco Chips Cookies (150grms) 120/ -
Butter Cookies (150grms) 120/ -
Nutella Cookies (150grms) 150/ -

Nutty Butty Cookies (150grms) 150/ -

Brownies | Muffins |
Bar Cakes

£4
Dutch Chocolate Brownie Q0/-
Choco Chips Brownie Q0/-

Original Vanilla Muffins (6pcs) 120/ -
Choco Marble Bar 140/ -
Mix Fruit Bar 140/ -

£4
Butter Croissant Q0/-
Dark Chocolate Croissant 100/ -
Nutella Croissant 120/ -

Brownie PBrittles

4
Almond Brownie Brittle 10/-
Strawberry Brittle Chips N0/ -
Coffee Brittle Chip N0/ -
Pistaciao Brittle Chip Nn0/-

@ = Bestseller



